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Streetgains Research Services

# 79, KPA Block,
Chandra Layout

Bangalore, KA; PIN - 560040

Employee Number
Designation
Location

Bank Details

Date of joining

Working Days

Earnings

Basic Salary

HRA

Special Allowance
Other Allowances
Incentives

Total Earnings

Amount (in words):

: SG1084
: Business Development Executive
: Bangalore

140436402152

1 26-Jan-2023

31 Days

Amount
9,226.00
4,800.00
3,200.00
2,774.00
2,090.00

22,090.00

Tax Regime

Income Tax Number (PAN)
PF account number

ESI Number

Universal Account Number
(UAN)

Attendance Days

Deductions
ESIC

Professional Tax

Total Deductions

Net Amount

INR Twenty One Thousands Seven Hundred and Twenty Four Rupee Only Only

This is computer generated payslip does not require signature

PAY SLIP
March-2023
Pallavi Kallimani

: Regular Tax Regime

: KRTPK6948B

31 Days

Amount
165.68

200.00

365.00

21,724.00



