

Streetgains Research Services

79, KPA Block, Chandra Layout Bangalore, KA; PIN - 560040 PAY SLIP March-2023 Pallavi Kallimani

Employee Number : SG1084 Tax Regime : Regular Tax Regime

Designation : Business Development Executive Income Tax Number (PAN) : KRTPK6948B

Location : Bangalore PF account number :

Bank Details : 40436402152 ESI Number :

Date of joining : 26-Jan-2023 Universal Account Number (UAN)

Working Days 31 Days Attendance Days 31 Days

Earnings	Amount	Deductions	Amount
Basic Salary	9,226.00	ESIC	165.68
HRA	4,800.00	Professional Tax	200.00
Special Allowance	3,200.00		
Other Allowances	2,774.00		
Incentives	2,090.00		
Total Earnings	22,090.00	Total Deductions	365.00
		Net Amount	21,724.00

Amount (in words):

INR Twenty One Thousands Seven Hundred and Twenty Four Rupee Only Only

This is computer generated payslip does not require signature